

Agenda

BEAUFORT COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION

January 2, 2019 6:00 p.m.

Beaufort County Council Chambers, 100 Ribaut Road Beaufort, SC

<u>Mission</u> : The Beaufort County School District, through a personalized learning approach, will prepare graduates who compete and succeed in an everchanging global society and career marketplace.	Strategic Governance Reference
6:00 Installation Ceremony of Board Members	
Judge Bernard McIntyre presiding	
6:30 School Board Meeting Public Session -	
Approval of Agenda	
Pledge of Allegiance, Invocation, Statement of Media Notification	PE 9.2
Election of Officers & Appointment of Two Board Members to	BCR 8
ACE's Board	
Public Comments	
This is an installation meeting. The Public Comments segment	
Is not scheduled. This segment will resume at the January 15,	
2019 meeting.	
Please see the Beaufort County School District's Website for any upcoming scheduled Board meetings.	
Adjournment	

The Beaufort County Board of Education and the Beaufort County School District can be accessed at: beaufortschools.net; County Channel: CABLE CAST: (See Schedule for Replay Times); (Live)Hargray, CH 9, 113; (Replay)Comcast, CH 2; Spectrum, CH 1304; bcgov.net (for online Video-On-Demand viewing)